

ILLINOIS GAMING BOARD
VIDEO GAMING REPORT
Statewide Allocation Summary
January 2019 - December 2019

2/12/2020
11:34 am

	Establishment Count	VGT Count	VGT Wagering Activity			VGT Income			VGT Tax Distribution		
			Amount Played	Amount Won	Net Wagering Activity	Funds In	Funds Out	Net Terminal Income	NTI Tax	State Share	Municipality Share
January 2019	6,798	30,845	\$1,474,865,963.66	\$1,354,394,237.68	\$120,471,725.98	\$468,359,712.51	\$347,882,025.04	\$120,477,687.47	\$36,144,597.71	\$30,120,506.60	\$6,024,091.11
February 2019	6,842	31,110	\$1,581,638,173.42	\$1,452,582,349.97	\$129,055,823.45	\$501,488,854.00	\$372,423,077.26	\$129,065,776.74	\$38,719,051.04	\$32,265,884.94	\$6,453,166.10
March 2019	6,920	31,481	\$1,942,271,524.85	\$1,783,556,557.81	\$158,714,967.04	\$619,658,080.17	\$460,942,971.68	\$158,715,108.49	\$47,614,638.42	\$39,678,875.13	\$7,935,763.29
April 2019	6,918	31,608	\$1,760,974,278.00	\$1,616,207,370.54	\$144,766,907.46	\$565,154,891.00	\$420,382,203.21	\$144,772,687.79	\$43,432,095.33	\$36,193,421.95	\$7,238,673.38
May 2019	6,966	31,844	\$1,792,363,996.35	\$1,644,632,875.08	\$147,731,121.27	\$577,740,700.00	\$429,996,382.72	\$147,744,317.28	\$44,323,816.69	\$36,936,522.83	\$7,387,293.86
June 2019	6,992	32,033	\$1,641,500,789.98	\$1,506,161,779.40	\$135,339,010.58	\$532,447,582.00	\$397,109,645.92	\$135,337,936.08	\$40,601,562.12	\$33,834,644.06	\$6,766,918.06
July 2019	7,044	32,314	\$1,624,028,038.36	\$1,489,696,720.42	\$134,331,317.94	\$527,214,290.00	\$392,880,735.10	\$134,333,554.90	\$44,330,189.39	\$37,613,496.26	\$6,716,693.13
August 2019	7,079	32,561	\$1,717,131,670.11	\$1,575,645,916.03	\$141,485,754.08	\$555,290,726.00	\$413,797,308.93	\$141,493,417.07	\$46,692,691.12	\$39,618,042.70	\$7,074,648.42
September 2019	7,102	33,013	\$1,629,966,222.91	\$1,495,310,071.40	\$134,656,151.51	\$528,636,087.00	\$393,976,603.56	\$134,659,483.44	\$44,437,644.10	\$37,704,670.07	\$6,732,974.03
October 2019	7,121	32,823	\$1,728,259,203.40	\$1,585,538,783.29	\$142,720,420.11	\$557,928,589.00	\$415,200,532.48	\$142,728,056.52	\$47,099,379.93	\$39,963,112.74	\$7,136,267.19
November 2019	7,149	33,019	\$1,707,118,064.72	\$1,565,730,232.09	\$141,387,832.63	\$550,958,133.00	\$409,569,890.23	\$141,388,242.77	\$46,657,445.37	\$39,588,137.48	\$7,069,307.89
December 2019	7,180	33,294	\$1,758,203,179.37	\$1,612,251,816.95	\$145,951,362.42	\$568,605,841.00	\$422,651,747.93	\$145,954,093.07	\$48,164,846.73	\$40,867,144.65	\$7,297,702.08
REPORT TOTAL:			\$20,358,321,105.13	\$18,681,708,710.66	\$1,676,612,394.47	\$6,553,483,485.68	\$4,876,813,124.06	\$1,676,670,361.62	\$528,217,957.95	\$444,384,459.41	\$83,833,498.54